
Abbr.

CIR

CIR

CIR

CIR

TRT

TRT

TRT

TRT

TRT

CIR/P

P

CIR/P

CIR/P

P

P

CIR/J

CIR/J

CIR/J

J

J

CIR/J

CIR/J

J

CIR/J

Priorità

1°el.int.

1°el.int.

1°el.int.

1°el.int.

2°el.int.

1°el.int.

2°el. int.

2°el.int.

2°el. int.

Asn

U23

U23

U23

U23

U23

U23

U23

U23

U23

U23

ELENCO ISCRITTI 21° RALLY ADRIATICO

Num.

1

2

3

5

6

8

9

11

12

14

15

16

18

19

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

51

52

53

54

55

Conduttore1	

SCANDOLA Umberto

ANDREUCCI Paolo

BASSO Giandomenico

NUCITA Andrea

TRAVAGLIA Renato

RICCI Luigi

BIOLGHINI Pablo

REGGINI Filippo

COSTENARO Giacomo

PONS PUIGDOLLERS Xavier

TONSO Massimiliano

COLOMBINI Denis

TEMPESTINI Simone

TOLFO Alessandro

TADDEI Alessandro

MIETTINEN Jarkko

BARBERO Rudi

ANDOLFI Fabrizio Junior

FERRAROTTI Ivan

MARCHIORO Nicolò

DIPALMA Giuseppe

PAJUNEN Mikko

BERNARDI Giorgio

VITTALINI Alex

RADZIVIL Dmytro

TALINI Federico

PIRAS Matteo

VINEIS Andrea

SCATTOLON Giacomo

ALBERTINI Stefano

COGNI Gabriele

ANDOLFI Fabio

PANZANI Luca

CARELLA Andrea

COMENDULLI Paolo

TESTA Giuseppe

MATTEUZZI Giacomo

DE TOMMASO Damiano

TREVISANI Jacopo

GIANNINI Massimiliano

DALLAMANO Marco

FRANCI Luca

SARTOR’ Nicola

USCIDDA Cristian

LI GOBBI Federico

MODUGNO Michele

Conduttore2	

D’AMORE Guido

ANDREUSSI Anna

DOTTA Mitia

COTONE Sara

CIUCCI Giacomo

PFISTER Christine

MORINA Giuseppe

BIZZOCCHI Massimo

BARDINI Justin

AMIGO COLON Xavier

STEFANELLI Silvio

FURLAN Erica

PULPEA Dorin

SCATTOLIN Simone

GASPARI Andrea

LUKKA Mikko

BARBERO Maya

CASALINI Andrea

FENOLI Manuel

MARCHETTI Marco

“COBRA”

HALTTUNEN Jonne

ZANINI Paolo

TAVECCHIO Sara

ZAVERSHINSKAYA Anna

ANGILLETTA Nicola

ROCCHI Michele

GARELLA Flavio

GRIMALDI Fabio

MAZZETTI Silvia

MANGIAROTTI Daniele

ROCCA Paolo

BALDACCI Sara

BRACCHI Enrico

LURASCHI Giulia

INGLESI Emanuele

PIAZZINI Marco

SCAMPERLE Martina

VENTOSO Nicolò

TREDICI Filippo

ZORZI Alessandro

SEGIR Andrea

OMETTO Pietro Elia

SALIS Fabio

MARCUCCI Michele

MELE Claudio

Naz. 1 Cond

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

RSM

I

ESP

I

RSM

I

I

I

FIN

I

I

I

I

I

FIN

I

I

UKR

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

GR

N

R

R

N

N

R

N

N

N

R

N

R

R

N

R

R

N

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

A

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

N

N

N

Classe

S2000

R5

R5

S2000

S2000

R5

S2000

S2000

S2000

R5

S2000

R5

R5

S2000

R4

R4

N4

R3C

R3C

R3C

R3C

R3C

R3C

R3T

R3T

R3T

A7

R2B

R2B

R2B

R2B

R2B

R2B

R2B

R2B

R2B

R2B

R2B

R2B

R2B

R2B

R2B

R2B

N3

N3

N2

Marca Vettura

SKODA

PEUGEOT

FORD

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

FORD

SKODA

SKODA

PEUGEOT

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

PEUGEOT

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT

CITROEN

CITROEN

CITROEN

OPEL

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT

FORD

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

FORD

PEUGEOT

OPEL

OPEL

SUZUKI

DenominazioneScuderia

SCUDERIA CAR RACING SSD

-

SC MOVISPORT SRL

PHOENIX

ISLAND MOTORSPORT

SC MOVISPORT SRL

-

SCUDERIA SAN MARINO

RALLY TEAM S.R.L.

SC MOVISPORT SRL

-

-

-

RALLY TEAM S.R.L.

SCUDERIA CAR RACING SSD

-

SC METECO CORSE S.R.L.

ASD SPORT MANAGEMENT

SC MOVISPORT SRL

SC POWER CAR TEAM SRL

SC DPD GROUP S.S.S.

SC METECO CORSE S.R.L.

SC METECO CORSE S.R.L.

SC BLUTHUNDER RACING ITALY

SC. RUBICONE CORSE

-

-

CARS FOR FUN S.S.D.

A.S.D. ROAD RUNNER TEAM

-

-

ASD SPORT MANAGEMENT

-

SC METECO CORSE S.R.L.

SC NOVARA CORSE 2000

-

JAG SPORT

SC DPD GROUP S.S.S.

-

PRORACING SRL

SC SOLFERINO RALLY

SCUDERIA CAR RACING SSD

-

PORTO CERVO RACING TEAM

-

A.S.D. BEST RACING TEAM

Modello Vettura

FABIA

208 T16

FIESTA

207

207

FIESTA

FABIA

FABIA

207

FIESTA

FIESTA

FIESTA ST

FIESTA

207

LANCER EVO IX

LANCER EVO IX

LANCER EVO IX

NEW CLIO RS

NEW CLIO

NEW CLIO

CLIO

CLIO R3

CLIO

DS3

DS3

DS3

ASTRA

208

208

208

208

208

TWINGO RS

TWINGO

TWINGO

TWINGO

TWINGO RS

TWINGO

FIESTA

208

208

FIESTA

208

ASTRA OPC

ASTRA GSI

SWIFT

Naz. 2 Cond

I

I

I

I

I

CH

I

RSM

I

ESP

RSM

I

ROM

I

I

FIN

I

I

I

I

I

FIN

I

I

RUS

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I



Abbr.

T R1

T R1

T R1

T R1

T R1

T R1

Priorità

U23

U23

U23

U23

ELENCO ISCRITTI 21° RALLY ADRIATICO

Num.

101

102

103

104

201

202

203

204

205

206

Conduttore1	

BALLETTI Andrea

SUCCI Andrea

COPPE Lorenzo

CARDINALI Marco

LUCARELLI Jacopo

TASSONE Michele

IACCONI Andrea

SARESERA Gianluca

GIORGINI Nicolò

MANDELLI Eugenio

Conduttore2	

BALLETTI Mauro

GUZZI Giancarla

CECCO Christian

CECI Livio

FERRARI Alessio

MICHI Daniele

BARSOTTELLI Omar

SANDRINI Simone

SALGARO Nicolò

CHIACCHELLA Clarissa

Naz. 1 Cond

I

I

I

RSM

I

I

I

I

I

I

GR

N

N

R

A

R

R

R

R

R

R

Classe

N4

N4

R2B

A6

R1B

R1B

R1B

R1B

R1B

R1B

Marca Vettura

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI

PEUGEOT

CITROEN

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

Denominazione Scuderia

-

-

MILLENNIUM SPORT PROMOTION

SCUDERIA SAN MARINO

-

SC METECO CORSE S.R.L.

-

SCUDERIA JUST RACE A.S.D.

MODENA RACING TEAM A.S.D.

-

Modello Vettura

LANCER EVO VI

LANCER EVO IX

208

C2

SWIFT

SWIFT SPORT

SWIFT

SWIFT SPORT

SWIFT

SWIFT

Naz. 2 Cond

I

I

I

RSM

I

I

I

I

I

I


